

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2260/2024 c/w
WP(C) 2570/2021, WP(C) 1312/2024

RABIYA INAYAT AND ORS
...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)
Through: Mr. M. I. Dar, Advocate with Ms. Laila Khan, Adv.

Vs.

U.O.I AND ORS
...Respondent(s)
Through: Mr. M. Yousuf, AC
Ms. Sufaya, Adv. vice Mr. A. H. Ansari, DSGI

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE



Objections shall be filed by respondents within four weeks positively,
which shall be the last opportunity granted to them.
List on 06.06.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
02.05.2025
"Imtiyaz"