

Serial No.141
Supp. Cause List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CM(6686/2025) IN
WP(C) 2260/2024
Along with connected matters\

RABIYA INAYAT AND ORS **... Petitioner(s)**

Through: Ms. Sana, Advocate

Vs.

U.O.I AND ORS. **...Respondent(s)**

Through: None

CORAM:
HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
17.10.2025

Issue notice to the respondents/non-applicants

List along with the main case on the date already fixed in the main case.

In the meantime, objections.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
17.10.2025

“S.Nuzhat”